
Arranged	by	Theguyhere
PIKASONIC
Nothing

21

17

13

9

5





  

  

      
  

 

   
  

 

  

 

  

 
 

  

 

     

   

  

     

  

  

 
 

 
  

 

    

 

 

  

      

   

 

 



 

 



 




 

 









 



   
  



























    

  

  

 















































 













 















Light	and	lonely

cresc.









































 

 

 




 



45

41

37

33

29

25














  

 

      

   


  

 

  

 




      

 



 






               
     

                 
        































     

 

  

 

 
 

 

 



 

  











 

 



  

 

 



  

  

  

 





 





 

 

 

 

 






      
   

       

  

    

     



 



















































































dim.




















2







69

65

57

61

53

49

 
 

 


  

 


     

  

 

  
  

     

   

 

   

  

  





 
  

     

 

   
 



   

 

    

     

     

   













     

   





 

 





  



 



     








   

 




  

 



 

    

   
 

 

 











  

 





 

 

 

  

 




















































































cresc.







 






 





 



 3







85

81

78

75

72 



 









  











   







 

 



















 

 

 











 





    

         

    

      









   

  





  

  

 



 

   

    





 

    

        

      

     



  































































dim.













 





4







